Tri-State Jack Russell Terrier Club

Preserve, Protect, and Work the Jack Russell Terrier

The Tri-State Jack Russell Terrier Club (TSJRTC) is an Affiliate Club of the Jack Russell Terrier Club of America, Inc. (JRTCA), and abides by all objectives and purposes stated by the JRTCA constitution and bylaws.



Renewal

□ New Membership

□ \$20 – Single, 1 Year (Jan 1 – Dec 31)

□ \$30 – Family, 1 Year (Jan 1 – Dec 31)

Please mail completed application and check payable to TSJRTC to:

TSJRTC

c/o Cheryl Costello

481 Barbara Dr.

Grants Pass, OR 97526

Or if paying via PayPal*, email completed application to: <u>info@tristatejackrussellclub.com</u> *If paying by PayPal, a completed application must still be submitted to the TSJRTC Membership Secretary.

NAME:						
ADDRESS:						
CITY:			STATE:	ZIP:		
PHONE:		EMAIL	EMAIL:			
The Tri-State Jack Russell Terrier Club is for you, the members; please let us know what your areas of interest are? Also, if there are any areas where you would like to volunteer?						
	Fun Days	Trials	🗆 Commi	ttee		
□ Setup/Teardov	wn		Racing			
Check-In			Conformation			
Hospitality			GTG/SE			
□ Raffle			Brush Hunt/Traili	ing & Locatin	g	
Obedience/Rally			Agility			
□ Youth			Other:			

I/We hereby apply for membership in the TSJRTC and agree to abide by the objectives and purposes set forth, and that I/We do not belong to a conflicting JRT organization, nor have registered my Jack Russell Terrier(s) with any other kennel club.

SIGNATURE	DATE
SIGNATURE	DATE
Check this box if signing digitally/electronically. Your onli	ne or plain text signature will be considered a valid signature.

info@tristatejackrussellclub.com

